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RE: “DOCKET"NO: 910863~0I - Initiation of show cause proceedings against
INTEGRETEL, INC. for violation of Commission Rules 25-4.111(1) and 25-4.043
regarding responses to consumer complaints.

Recommendation that Integretel, Inc. be required to show cause why

issue 1%
it should not be fined $3,600 for not responding to requests for information

from staff in a timely manner as required by Commission rules.

APPROVED

Issue 2: Recommendation that this docket remain open pending resolution of
the show cause proceeding.

APPROVED

COMMISSIONERS ASSIGNED: Full Commission
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